

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19092/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in CWP
No.5316/2009,LPA No.1098/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMBALA BUS SYNDICATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv. Mr. Rohit Kapoor,Adv. Mrs. Meera B.Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.
For R.Nos.1 & 3	Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
For R.No.1	Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

In the meantime, respondents are permitted to
file counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit,if any,
may also be filed.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Veena Khera]
Court Master