

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19092/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21.04.2011  
in LPA No. 1098 of 2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab and  
Haryana at Chandigarh)

AMBALA BUS SYNDICATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date : 22/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Priyanka Sony, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kapoor, Adv.  
For Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is said to be unwell.      The  
matter is adjourned.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(R.NATARAJAN)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.10.08  
14:28:35 IST

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: