

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19092/2011

AMBALA BUS SYNDICATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for urging addl. grounds and interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the respondents, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(SONALI SAUND)  
SR.P.A(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER