

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19092/2011

AMBALA BUS SYNDICATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Rohit Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Sony, Adv.  
Mr. Bikash Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. G. Mohan Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on Wednesday, i.e, on 07.02.2018.

(SONALI SAUND)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(RENU DIWAN)  
ASST.REGISTRAR