

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19092/2011

AMBALA BUS SYNDICATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-03-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(This matter is listed at Item No. 51 on 28.3.2018)